WICHTIA, KS

confidential

WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY – DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

Operator: License # _		API No. 15	5 - <u>101-21922-</u>	0000			
Name:	LARSON OPERATING COMPANY A DIVISION OF LARSON ENGINEERING, INC.	County:	LANE				
Address:	562 WEST STATE ROAD 4	_		. 16 Twp. 18	S. R. 30	☐ East [✓ West
	OLMITZ, KS 67564-8561		990	feet from NORT	H Line of Sec	- tion	
Purchaser: NCR	a KCI	2	330	feet from WEST	Line of Section	on	
Operator Contact Pers	son: TOM LARSON AIIC ว อ	Footages	Calculated from	Nearest Outside S	ection Comer	1	
Phone:	(620) 653-7368	5400	(circle one) NE				
Contractor: Name:	SOUTHWIND DRILLING, INC. CONFIDE	Cease Nar	me:	HANEL	Well #:	1-16	
License:	33350	Field Nam	e:	COWD	ERY NE		
Wellsite Geologist:	THOMAS FUNK	Producing	Formation:				
Designate Type of Cor	mpletion:	Elevation:	Ground:	2884' Kelly	/ Bushing:	2894'	
X New Well	Re-Entry Workover	Total Dept	th: <u>4619'</u>	Plug Back Tota	al Depth:	4569	
X Oil	SWDSIOWTemp Abd.	Amount of	Surface Pipe S	et and Cemented a	t2	264	Feet
Gas	_ ENHR SIGW	Multiple St	tate Cementing	Collar Used?		Yes	□ No
Dry	Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	If yes, sho	w depth set _		2192		Feet
If Workover/Re-entry:	Old Well Info as follows:	If Alternate	e II completion,	cement circulated fr	om	2192	
Operator:		feet depth	to SURF	ACE w/	200		sx cmt.
Well Name:							
Original Comp. Date:	Original Total Depth:	Drilling Fl	uid Manageme	nt Plan In the Reserve Pit)	LT NH	9-2	08
Deepening	Re-perf. Conv. to Enhr./SWD	(Data must	De collected from	n the Heserve Pit)			·
Plug Back	Plug Back Total Depth	Chloride c	ontent 15	5000 ppm	Fluid volume	480	bbls
Commingled	Docket No.	Dewaterin	g method used	AL	LOWED TO D	RY	
Dual Completion	on Docket No	Location o	f fluid disposal i	f hauled offsite:			
Other (SWD or	Enhr.?) Docket No	Operator N	Name:				
		Lease Nar	me:	L	icense No.:		
4/29/2006 Spud Date or	5/11/2006 5/19/2006 Date Reached TD Completion Date or			Twp §			
Recompletion Date	Recompletion Date	County: _		Docket N	10.:		
Kansas 67202, with Information on side to 107 for confidentiality	original and two copies of this information shall be filed in 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, work two of this form will be held confidential for a period y in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline to ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells.	over or convers of 12 months if gs and geologis	ion of a well. requested in wi t well report sha	Rule 82-3-130, riting and submitter all be attached with	82-3-106 and with the for this form.	l 82-3-107 m (see rule	apply. e 82-3-
·	ne statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulations promulgated to regulations promulgated to regulations promulgated to regulations.	late the oil and	gas industry ha			d the state	ments
Sianatura /	homas farson		٧	KCC Office Us			
Signature:			— Letter of	Confidentiality Atta	icnea		
Title: PRES	Date: 8/28/06		If Denied,	, Yes 🗆 Date:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	_	
Subscribed and sworn	to before me this 28TH day of AUGUST	,	Wireline	Log Received			
20 <u>06</u> .	7,1014		Geologis	t Report Received	REC	EIVED	
Notary Public:	and or		UIC Distr	ibution	SAS CORPOR	VATION CO	MMISSIDA
Date Commission Exp	The Control of Lor	RSON				9 2006	
	My Appt. Expires 6/25	tansas 09			CONSERVATI WICHI	ION DIVISION	ON .

Operator Name: A	ARSON OPE DIVISION O				INC.	Lea	ise Name: _	HANE	L		Well #:	1-16
Sec. <u>16</u> T	wp. <u>18</u>	S. R.	30	_ 🗆 🗉	ast 🛭 We	st Co	unty:	LANE				
INSTRUCTIONS: tool open and closed and flow rates if gas Attach final geologist	l, flowing and to surface te	shut-in p	ressures,	whether s	hut-in press	sure reached	static level, h	hydrostat	ic pressur		erature, flui	id recovery,
Drill Stem Tests Take		×	Yes	□ N	o	⊠ Log		Formatio	on (Top), [Depth and Datum	,	☐ Sample
Sample Sent to Geo	logical Surve	y 🗆	Yes	⊠ N	o	Name ANHYDRI BASE ANI				Top 220 226	3	Datum +691 +632
Cores Taken			Yes	⊠N	o	HEEBNEF				390	9	-1015
Electric Log Run (Submit Copy)		⊠	Yes	□ N	0	LANSING STARK SE PAWNEE FORT SC				394 422 443 447	3 0	-1055 -1329 -1536 -1581
List All E. Logs Run:	MICRO DUAL C	NDUCTIC RESISTIV COMP PC IOLE COI	/ITY ROSITY	С		CHEROKE MISSISSIF				449 456	•	-1604 -1667
				ING RECO		☐ New tor, surface, in	Use		n etc			
Purpose of string	Size Hole Drilled	Size Ca Set (in	asing	Weight Lbs./Ft.	Setting Depth		Type of Cement		# Sacks Used	Type and	d Percent A	dditives
SURFACE	12-1/4"	8-5/	8"	24#	264'	CLASS A			170	2% GEL, 3% CC	•	
PRODUCTION	7-7/8"	5-1/	2"	15.5#	4618'	SMD			125	1/4#/SK FLOCELE		
						EA-2			100	5% CALSEAL, 10% 1/2% HALAD	SALT, 5#/	SK GILSONITE,
				AD	DITIONAL	CEMENTING	/SQUEEZE I	RECORD)			
Purpose:		De Top	pth Bottom		Туре	e of Cement		# Sac	ks Used	Type and	d Percent A	dditives
Perforate Protect Casi		SURF	2192'	SMD				2	200	1/4#/SK FLOCELE		
Plug Back TI Plug Off Zon										<u> </u>		
	PERF	ORATION	N RECOF	D – Bridge	e Plugs Set	:/Type		Aci	d. Fracture	e, Shot, Cement, Squ	ueeze Reco	rd
Shots per Foot	Sp	pecify Foo	tage of E	ach Interv	al Perforate	ed				d of Material Used)	r	Depth
4 4	376-84'		.				500 GAL 1	15% MCA				4376-84'
TUBING RECORD			3/8"	Set At	2'	Packer At	Liner Run		Yes	⊠ No		
Date of First, Resum	ed Productio 5/25/06	n, SWD c	or Enhr.	Produc	ing Method	i 	Flowing	⋈	Pumping	☐ Gas Lift	☐ Oth	er (Explain)
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours		Oil 149	Bbls.	Gas	6 M	1cf Wa		bls.		as-Oil Ratio		Gravity 37
Disposition of Gas	.1					METHOD (OF COMPLE	TION			F	Production Interval
☐ Vented ☐ If vented, submi	Sold t <i>ACO-18.)</i>	☐ Use	ed on Lea	se		pen Hole her <i>(Specify)</i>	⊠ Perf.	□ Du	ually Comp	o. Comming	led	4376-84'

LARSON OPERATING COMPANY A DIVISION OF LARSON ENGINEERING, INC. 562 WEST STATE ROAD 4 OLMITZ, KS 67564-8561

(620) 653-7368 (620) 653-7635 FAX

RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

AUG 2 9 2006

CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHTA, KS

ACO-1 CONFIDENTIALITY REQUEST

August 28, 2006

Kansas Corporation Commission Attn: Dave Williams 130 South Market, Room 2078 Wichita, KS 67202

Re:

Hanel 1-16

Lane County, Kansas API #15-101-21922-0000

Dear Dave.

Enclosed please find the ACO-1 Well Completion Form, with copies of all logs, geo report, DST's, and cementing tickets for the captioned well. We request that all information be held confidential for the period of one year.

If you have questions, please call.

Sincerely,

Larson Operating Company

Carol Larson

Secretary/Treasurer

encl.



CHARGE TO:	
LARSON OPCRATEDS	
ADDRESS	
CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE	

PAGE	OF	
1	12	•

				 											[]	'	ーコ	
SERVICE LOCATIONS	ν ₋	WELL/PROJECT NO		LE	ASE		COUNTY	PARISH	STA	TE	CITY			DA	TE	OWI	NER	
· rocas com	16	<u>1-16</u>				HANEL		SIM	V	Ls					5-11-06		SAME	
2		TICKET TYPE CO	NTRACT	OR			RIG NAMI	E/NO.	SHIF	PPED	DELIVERED TO	5		OR	DER NO.		SAME	
1		SERVICE SALES	٤	SUHT VO	ا کانہ	DROUT 26			VIA C	d	LOCAT	m./						
, <u> </u>		WELL TYPE		W	ELL CA	TEGORY	JOB PURPOSE		-		WELL PERMIT			WE	LL LOCATION			
<u>. </u>		OTL			كالا	ELDAMUT	51/2"	haustring						6		. 10.	J, 3/4~), €	· c
REFERRAL LOCATION		INVOICE INSTRUCT	IONS												Some Ex	<u> </u>	2, 279W, E	
DDICE	0500000	<u> </u>		4.0001112			<u> </u>											
PRICE REFERENCE		Y REFERENCE/ NUMBER	LOC	ACCOUNTIN ACCT	DF	1	DESCI	RIPTION			077/	T		$\overline{-}$	UNIT		AMOUNT	
			1200	7001	+"			 -			QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	PRICE		A	
<u> </u>		·	$\perp 1$			MILEAGE # 10	4				40	ואב			4	100	160	 2010
<i>ጟ</i>						PUMP SERVE	CE				١	l Job	4618	15	1250	1 1	1250	T-
281			1			MUDFLUSH					500	: 1	15.5		1720	75	37 ≤	
22\					T	LEQUED KCC		·			300	i I		i				T
419		\$			\vdash							GAC		 		00		100
117	8	<u> </u>	+	 -	+	ROTATENS H	iend bulear				1	1208		1	150	l∞	250	00
	ONS	<u>> 8</u>		<u> </u>								ıİ					I	
		AUG RA												i i				†
	52	~ & ***			 				ـــــــــــ			i		;		\vdash		
	7 2	<u>∽ 3 €</u> —	-		┼		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	50 60	58			<u>i </u>		<u>i </u>			<u>. </u>	
	SVI								\mathbb{Q}			i		i 1	-	i		
	SERVATION DIVISION	7 0 € X						2 8 200 NEW1	(7)				· · · ·	++		∺		+
	<u> </u>	- <u>\$</u>	+		+	****						 		╁		\vdash		↓
		<u>Ş</u>	\bot		↓_							<u>. </u>				;	I	
		~						u										
LEGAL TERMS:	Customer her	ehy acknowledge	ac and	l agrage t	$^{\prime}$ T	<u> </u>	-		T	SUR	VFY	AGR	DEE UN-	DIS-	T	 		+
the terms and con						RFMIT	PAYMEN	IT TO:	OUR FOUR		PERFORMED	7.01	DECIDE	DAGREE	PAGE TOT	AL		
							. ,		WITHOUT B	REAK	DOWN?					41	2087	00
but are not limited			NDEW	NITY, an	d				WE UNDER									T
LIMITED WARR	•					SWIFT 9	SERVICE	SINC	OUR SERVI	CE W	S	+		+	╣ .	4-		أحد
MUST BE SIGNED BY CU START OF WORK OR DE	USTOMER OR CUS	TOMER'S AGENT PRIC	OR TO	,	7			•			HOUT DELAY?				subtot	4	4058	
	ELIVERY OF GOOD	5				P.C). BOX 46	66	AND PERFO	DRME	HE EQUIPMEN') JOB	'			TAX	ا '	6145	07
x J.C.	lasso	~				NESS (CITY, KS	67560	SATISFACT	ORILY	?	1			Lane 5	.3%	212	183
DATE SIGNED		TIME SIGNED		El-AM.	1	· ·	· ·		ARE YOU'S	ATISFI	ED WITH OUR DYES	SERVICE	? NO					i
S-11-8	لـــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ	1400		⊠ P.M.		78	5-798-230	00							TOTAL	ŀ	6357	ian
		AUGTOW									TOMER DID NO					l	1000	170
SWIFT OPERATOR		CUSTOME	R ACC			ATERIALS AND SER	VICES The cus	tomer hereby acknow	vledges receip	pt of the	ne materials a	nd servic	es listed on	this ticket.				
ייייין אין איייין איייין איייין	E Wasau			\ ^{Ar}	PPROV	AL.											Thank?	You
	_ <u>~ ~ µ~ µ~ ~ </u>									_							LIMIT, I	wu:



PO Box 466 Ness City, KS 67560

TICKET CONTINUATION

ПСКЕТ 10 120 1.

PRICE REFERENCE	SECONDARY REFERENCE/		5-798-23			11 6 60 / 743. 1 (75° 71/34) 77° 17° 17° 17° 17° 17° 17° 17° 17° 17°	1 1 4				<i>6</i>			F
DEEEDENCE	, <u>2. 60, 250 (m. 1</u> . 17. 7. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17.	[A	CCOUNTIN	IG .		LARSON OPERATES	HT	<u>JEL</u>	1-10		<u>\$-1 -0</u>		12 2	
NECENEROE	PART NUMBER	LOC		DF	TIME	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	WM	QTY.	U/M	UNIT PRICE		AMOUNT	Γ
325		1)				STANDON COMEST EAZ	100	SVZ			q	bo	960	100
330		1				SWEET MATE DEVENT STANGED	125	l Sec			12	8	1500	000
276		1				FLOCILE	31	عها				25		اعرا
2ካካ			<u> </u>			6350025	ำ00	اعق				40		100
783		1				SALT	550	485				20		00
284		1				CALSIAC	5	SKS	<u>ر</u> ي ا	دعا	30	00		00
286		١				HALLA-1		خوں				00		100
											 			1
								i						İ
									7.					
						·							···	
								l						†
														
	<u> </u>					Q								†
	C WS							İ						†
	S CO AL													+
	CONSERVATION DIVISION HICHTIA KS							i					-	
	CEIVED RATION COMM 2 9 2006							Ī						<u> </u>
	No.							 		 				
	NA NA							l						- -
	OISS:						·	!						+-
		†								ļ I		\vdash		
								 				\vdash		
		T						 		 		$\vdash \dashv$		+
581		1				SERVICE CHARGE	CUBIC FEET							
<i>≤</i> 83		1				MILEAGE TOTAL WEIGHT LOADED MILES	TON MILES		225			10		SO
						CHARGE 23591 40	<u> </u>		471.8			00	<u> </u>	82
									C	ONTIN	UATION TOTAL		4058	.04

SWIFT Services, Inc. . JOB LOG 5-11-06 JOB TYPE S'/2"LOKSTRENG CUSTOMER WELL NO. TICKET NO. DESTRUCTION LOSSAU HANEL 10220 PUMPS PRESSURE (PSI) VOLUME CHART **DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS** CASING T C TUBING 1400 MOSTAJOY MO 70-4620 SET . 4618 51/4/A 155 79- 4621.07 28 200 55- 42,77 MEIDENT Poer course 2192 1530 DROP BALL- CORCURATE ROTATE 1632 450 PUMP 500 GK MUDFLUTH 12 1634 PUMP 20 BBLS KCL FLUSH 20 1640 PLUG RH らん 1643 52 MAX CSMNT - W- 125 SKS SMD WALLES 12.27% 41/2 300 24 TL- 100 SKS BAZ BLASOCALL 1659 WASH OUT DUMP LEJES 1700 RELASE WITCH DOLL PLUG 61/2 1702 DEPLACE PUB 0 61/2 99 SHUT OFF ROTATENG 750 1718 1750 PWG 60WJ - WELL EN PWG 109 1720 RELEASE AST- HEW RECLIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION WASH UP YRUCK CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS 1800 JOB COMPLETE THE YOU WAWE, BUSTY BRET



CHARGE TO: UNESOL OPERATELIGE	
ADDRESS	
CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE	

TICKET 10225

•	1		- 1	CITY, STATE,	מס מול	IDC	-				1							<u>. </u>
Serv	ices, l	Inc.				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·									P	IGE	OF -	
SERVICE LOCATIONS 1. NESS COX 1	/-	WELL/PROJECT NO		LEA	ASE			COUNTY/PARISH	S	TATE	CITY				DATE	OW	NER	
7-63-63-41	<u></u>	1-16				HANEL	<u> </u>	3CA)		Ks				İ	5-15-0	6	SAME	
2		TICKET TYPE CO						RIG NAME/NO.	S	HIPPED	DELIVERED TO	5			ORDER NO.			
3.		SERVICE SALES WELL TYPE	<u> </u>	54577E	<u> </u>	U SERVERE	<u> </u>			/IA		LATED	لہ					
4				I WE			JÓR Þ	PURPOSE			WELL PERMIT	NO.		- 1	WELL LOCATION			
REFERRAL LOCATION		INVOICE INSTRUCT			08	JELOPM WY		concer for course	٤		<u> </u>				DIEHOU, K	<u>- 10</u>	<u>، تبدا رسو</u>	ES
PRICE	SECONDAR	Y REFERENCE/	$\overline{\Box}$	ACCOUNTING	3	1	 								—	-		
REFERENCE	PART	NUMBER	LOC	ACCT	DF			DESCRIPTION		<u>.</u>	QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	UNIT PRICE		AMOUNT	T
<u> </u>			1	ļ		MILEAGE * 104	<u>, </u>				43	m				4100	180	000
<u>571</u>			11		<u> </u>	PUMP SERVER						20B 				000		900
			1													İ		1
330		- Kan	1		<u> </u>	SUZE MULIT	2 0				200	 SYS			1	7,00	2400	
276	<u>§</u>		1		ļ	FLOCELE					3 6	USS.		ı		125		00
581			1			SERVECE CHAR	હ	CONUT		(n)	225	•		Ī		io		150
383	CONSERVATION DIVISIO	CH CH 2	1			DUYAGE					22326	UBS	\$02.3 4	hm		00		434
	<u>\$</u>	VED ION COM												1		1		737
	OISI	SEU	<u> </u>												'	 		
		SSI										Ì		i	†	'		
		2												1		†		+
													_	 		 	· ·	j
LEGAL TERMS:						DEMIT		VMENT TO		SUR	VEY	AGF	REE DECIDE	D AGR	FF I			
the terms and cond						KEMILI	PA			UIPMENT T BREAK	PERFORMED				PAGE TO	TAL	مورار	lark
but are not limited	to, PAYMEN	T, RELEASE, I	NDEM	INITY, and	: t				WE UND	ERSTOO	D AND	╁		+-			4199	184
LIMITED WARRA	ANTY provisio	ns.				CVAUET O	Ļ			UR NEED				1				!
MUST BE SIGNED BY CU	STOMER OR CUST	OMER'S AGENT PRI	OR TO		\dashv	SWIFT S	Ļ٢	(VICES, INC.	PERFOR	MED WIT	HOUT DELAY?			1				
START OF WORK OR DE	LIVERY OF GOODS	3				P.O.	. B	OX 466	WE OPER	RATED TI	HE EQUIPMENT JOB				Lang	=		1
x Jic	· Jano						1	/ VC 67560	SATISFA	CTORILY	?				5.3	%	130	¦91
DATE SIGNED		IME SIGNED		E A.M.	\dashv		1	i	ARE YOU	JSATISFI	ED WITH OUR	SERVICE			_ 			
5-15-	&/	1600		⊠ P.M.	4	785	- 79	98-2300	-				□ NO		ТОТА	L	4330)i75
•		CUSTOM	ER ACC	PETANCE (OF MA	TERIALS AND SERV	//CEC	The sustance bank			TOMER DID NO							i
SWIET OPERATOR		30010111	- ATACK		-1 W/A	TENIALS AND SERV	4U=8	The customer hereby acknowle	edges red	ceipt of th	ne materials ar	nd servi	ces listed on t	his tick	et.			

SWIFT OPERATOR WASA

APPROVAL

Thank You!

JOB to)G					SWIFT	Serv	ices, Inc.	DATE 5-15-06 PAGENO
CUSTOMER UPQSON	OPERT	276	WELL NO.	ıЬ		LEASE	avei.	COMM PORT COUR	TICKET NO.
CHART NO.	TIME	RATE (BPM)	VOLUME (BBL) (GAL)	PU	MPS C	PRESSUR TUBING	E (PSI)	DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIO	N AND MATERIALS
	1600	1						פא נסנאזפאי	
						b			REGEIVED
				K	<i>S</i>	9		23/8451/2	AND COMMISSION
	-			MIG	2 6	Milo		Quat 021.02 2192	4UU 2 9 2006
		1		SUN	ann'	ENTIAL		CON	PERVATION DIVISION WEENTA, KS
		<u>†</u>			1 1112				WELLIA, KS
	1600	1			/		1000	PSCTEST CASOLG-HELD	
	1000				<u> </u>		,,,,,,,	125 (25) 01251 (104)	
<u> </u>	1605	31/2	2	1		400		OPG ART COLLAR - DUT RATE	
÷	1055			-		100		DIP 1941 COLOR DAY DAY	
	1610	41/2	110	1		500		mox comur 2005ks smb 14	*/more Alsr
-	70.0		1			- 555		, ge 3.0 3 tq 7,	71000 1700
-	1645	31/2	71/2	1		550		DISPACE CONFIT	
			1/-			333	·		
	1650					1000		CLOSE PORT COLOR - PSE TEST	- NEIX
	1000					,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		100 100 100 100 100	1000
								CRECUTES 10 SIS CONT. TO	0.5
								- SEE O W. 10	
	1705	3	25		~		450	وبها اعتد حكوسمية ودمه	
	.700						72-	NAP 1 414 CHESTIF CENT	
								wash up truck	
	1800							JOB CONVERTE	
	1200							449 65/4	
							1	THIN	Tal
									outs busing Best
		Ç							July College
					\dashv				<u></u>
					$\neg \dagger$				
					+				
					_				
		,			\dashv				
					\dashv	' 			
					\dashv				<u>,</u>
				-+	\dashv				

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC. 24009

REMIT TO P.O.	BOX 31 SSELL, KAI	NSAS 6766	AUG 28	2005	SE	RVICE POINT:	date.
KU.	JULLE, KA	10/00 0/00	CONFIDE			Oak	1ey
4-30-06 DATE	SEC.	TWP /85	RANGE	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	N JOB START 3:00 Am	JOB FINISH
LEASE/tgne/	WELL#		LOCATION AIN &	24/6/		COUNTY	STATE
OLD OR NEW		<i></i>	Document 7777	JW IM		1411	
CONTRACTOR	Sour			OWNER	SIM	. <u>e</u>	
TYPE OF JOB	12/10	y face	0/-/	- CEMENT			
HOLE SIZE CASING SIZE	05/1	T.D	PTH 267	_ AMOUNT OR	DERED		
TUBING SIZE			PTH	- 1715ks	CO10 3	26C 27	1/201
DRILL PIPE			PTH				
TOOL		DE	PTH	_			
PRES. MAX		<u> </u>	NIMUM	COMMON	170 SK	2 @ //.00	1870,00
MEAS. LINE		SHO	DE JOINT	POZMIX		@	
CEMENT LEFT	IN CSG.	151		_ GEL	3.5Kg		4.5,08
PERFS.				_ CHLORIDE _	<u>65K9</u>	<u>@42.00</u>	252.00
DISPLACEMEN	TT /6	Bbls		_ ASC		@	
	EQU	JIPMENT				@	
				KANSAD SECTIVE	D	@	
PUMP TRUCK	CEMENT	ER)ean	THINGS CORPORATION	COMMISSION	@	
#,373-281	HELPER	Ano	rew)06	@	
BULK TRUCK	,					@ <i></i> _	
# ,377	DRIVER	Alg	11	CONSERVATION DIV WICHITA, KS	/ISION	@	
BULK TRUCK	,			- Indiana, NS		@ 	
#	DRIVER			HANDLING_	179.5	Es @ 1,20	30430
				MILEAGE		mile	526,26
	RE	MARKS:					12997.56
	N.D.				*	IOIA	L ZTTLOB
Cement	did c	Ercula	1e	-	SER	VICE	
)B		
					K CHARGE _		735,00
				_ EXTRA FOOT		@	
		1			,	5 @.5, <i>00</i>	<u> 210,00</u>
		/19	ANK-YOY	— MANIFOLD _		@	_
			,			<u> </u>	<u> </u>
	,					@	
	Larso	19 OP	raling Co			ΤΟΤΑ	L 945.00
STREET				_		10111	
CITY	S'	TATE	ZIP		PLUG & FLO	OAT EQUIPME	NT
,					1200 W 120		
						@	
•		_					
To Allied Cem	enting Co	Inc		1			
	_		menting equipment				
-	_		assist owner or				
		-	the above work was	,			
			of owner agent or	•		TOTA	L
		-	d the "TERMS AN	D		10111	
CONDITIONS				TAX			
COMDITION	TISIEU OII	THE TEVELS	e side.	. TOTAL CILL	n C F		· je
			•	TOTAL CHAI	RGE		-1
	\wedge		_	DISCOUNT -		IF PA	ID IN 30 DAYS
	/		/ I .				
	/ /				() (_	
SIGNATURE	1)0	us K	obert	Dou	is Rob	verts	
SIGNATURE _	No	y K	obert	Dou	5 Rob PRI	rerts NTED NAME	